



133 W. Main St. #221 Northville, MI 48167 Ph: (248) 347-1888

WEALTH MANAGEMENT TAKEN UP A NOTCH!

f Since wealth is not the only thing you have to manage...

"It's about an ongoing relationship ... not a product."

in With over 23 years of experience, and created by Financial Advisor Kevin Nast (**Brok** provides personal financial concierge services to all our clients. Your financial goals seek professional advice that will focus on your particular objectives.

At NastGroup Financial, our professional focus is on accumulating and managing c Our disciplined process helps you feel confident during bear AND bull markets.

"Some say trust, then verify. We say verify, then trust."

VIEW MORE

n		LATEST FROM OUR BLOG
nastgroup		Preparing to Retire Single
🗲 financial'		October 12, 2018
O	133 W. Main St. #221	
	Northville, MI 48167	Smart Financial & Insurance Moves
	Ph: (248) 347-1888	for New Parents
HOME	f 🎔 8+ in	September 25, 2018
ABOUT US		Why Do People Put Off Saving for
SERVICES		Retirement?
		July 19, 2018
RESEARCH		
CALCULATORS		
BLOG	Michigan Web Development by Cl Web Design Inc.	
CONTACT	Privacy Policy Copyright 2015 © NastGroup Financial	
	Kevin Nast is licensed to sell Insurance Products in the following states: MI	
	Kevin Nast is licensed to sell Securities in the following states: MI, FL, IN,	
	ME, NV, OH, VA, TN, WA, and WI	
	Securities offered through Triad Advisors, LLC Member FINRA/SIPC;	
	Investment Advisory Services offered through Continuum Advisory, LLC.	
133 W. Main St. #221	400 Main Street, Suite 200, Pleasanton, CA, (925) 462 – 6007, an	
Northville, MI 48167	Independent Registered Investment Advisor. Continuum Advisory, LLC and NastGroup Financial are not affiliated with	
Ph: (248) 347-1888		d NastGroup Financial are not amilated with dvisors. Broker Check
c	That A	dvisors. Bioker Check
f		
9		
in		